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00080917
00083691
00084412
00081802
00082869
00084338
00081372
00084323
00082530
00082948
00084942
00081388
00083463
00080995
00084542
00084897
00084364
00083979
00084421
00083289
00084337
00082305
00081218
00082905
00083317
00083637
00080959
00082356
00083274
00083418
00081960
00083602
00083026
00083353
00081665
00084320
00081644

ALESSANDRA PEREIRA REZENDE
ALEX GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

ANA CLAUDIA SIMOES BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA EMILIA SANDY

ANA MARIA RIBEIRO

ANDRéA MARIA FERREIRA
BARBARA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO

DANIELLE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

ELIANE APARECIDA PEREIRA
ELISANGELA DE ANDRADE NERIS BARBOSA
ELISETE PEREIRA

ELIZANGELA PATRICIA BASTOS
FABIANO TELES DE MENEZES

FABIO FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO WILLIE DA SILVA MATOS
FLAVIA CRISTINE DA CRUZ GALO
GLEISIELE FERNANDES

GUILHERME SANTOS MACIEL

IRIS ALVES PEREIRA

JESSICA VIEIRA ARANTES VILLELA
JOAQUIM ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO
JULIO CESAR FRANCISCO

LUCAS FELIPE DA SILVA CARVALHO
LUCIANA APARECIDA ALVES
LUPERCIO SALLES FERREIRA
MAIARA ALESSANDRA CALIXTO
MAICON PEREIRA LEBRE

MARA CRISTINA GENTIL DE LIMA
MARCO ANTONIO CUNHA

MARCO ANTONIO VIVAS

MARISTELA FERREIRA MESQUITA SANTOS
MOARA NASCIMENTO SILVA
MONICA LAZARA VIANNA DA SILVA
ODIRLEI ORFAO

PATRICIA APARECIDA MOURA
ROSEMARA DE SOUZA SILVA

SARAH FERREIRA SILVA

Publico geral
Publico geral
Publico geral
Professores da Rede Municipal de Trés Coracdes
Publico geral
Publico geral
Publico geral
Publico geral
Publico geral
Publico geral
Professores da Rede Municipal de Trés Coracoes
Publico geral
Publico geral
Publico geral
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Publico geral
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Publico geral
Publico geral
Publico geral
Publico geral
Publico geral
Publico geral

Publico geral
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00082472 SIMONE DO CARMO GARCIA Publico geral
39 00083926 THIAGO Publico geral
40 00081450 THIAGO MOREIRA BATISTA Publico geral
41 00082033 VINICIUS RODRIGUES MEDEIROS SILVA Publico geral
42 00084831 WILLIAM GERALDO DA COSTA CARLOS Publico geral
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